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

2008 Chevrolet Trailblazer LT for sale! Super clean and fully

.......
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cylinder, 4.2 liters with 88,000 miles. All leather interior.

.
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Larry, Marianne, India & Clarissa
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COUNTRY ESTATE

BUILDERS OWN HOME - CUSTOM BUILT & REMODELED IN 2008

OVER 8,000 sq.ft. OF LUXURIOUS LIVING

RENT TO OWN THIS MAGNIFICENT HOME

VERY AFFORDABLE-INCLUDES 25% RENT REBATE AT CLOSING

SPECIAL FEATURES:

¢ INCREDIBLE ENTERTAINING POSSIBLE

¢+ 1500’ DREAM HEATED WORKSHOP

¢ 2 HORSES ALLOWED PLUS POLE BARN

¢ HIGH SPEED INTERNET AVAILABLE

¢ 2 MASTER SUITES

¢+ ENDLESS RECREATION

¢ VERY PRIVATE 5 ACRES (AT END OF ROAD)
¢+ UPTO 8 CARS STORAGE POSSIBILITIES

¢ LOW COST TO LIVE: LOW TAXES, NO HEAT
BILLS POSSIBLE & INCOME STUDIO APART-
MENT ON-SITE

Gourmet Kitchen: 20x15

Gourmet kitchen with cherry cabinets and high-end
stainless steel appliances.

5 BR, 4.2 BA
Lifetime Roof Warranty
Purchase Price: $729,900
*Purchase-Lease Price: $4,500/mo.
Deposit: $30,000
SEE MLS #214073186

*To learn more about our Purchase-Lease Program, visit our website below. ~ Heated Workshop: 47x34 Finished Walk-Out Basement
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2333 HIDDEN TRAIL Drive, Sterling Heights 48314-3741

Fantastic upgraded upper Sterling Heights brick colonial. 4br, 3 full baths w/many new
features; Granite in kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances, Light fixtures, windows, carpet,
H20, fans & front door. Includes formal dining room & Large study plus living room &
great room w/ cathedral ceilings & gas F.P. Mstr suite is large with big mstr bath & wic.
Also has complete sound system speakers inside & outside of house with surround sound.
Includes ADT security system plus 4 outside cameras. Basement completely finished with
its own full bath. Outside patio is oversized & includes sprinkler system. $300 cleaning
fee. 1 1/2 months Sec. deposit. Non- Smoking home.

Sq. Ft. : 3,043
Bedrooms: 4
Baths: 3.1

25 Acres

$2,600

MLS #214077456



